Max. & Min Flow
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER RVLA-BCDEF
EXAMPLE: RVL050-N4XN1
CLARK SOLUTIONS
Series RVL Vortex Flowmeter
1/4” to 3” Pipe Size,  PVC, CPVC, or PVDF Construction
SPECIFICATIONS

3” 6.88 2.50 4.25 5.24
Dimensions (Inches)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER RVLA-BCDEF
EXAMPLE: RVL050-W4XN1
A
Size/Range
B
Body Style &
End
Connections
C
Body
Material
D
Output
E
Options1
F
Display
Size/Range Line Size
Symbol GPM LPM   Inches MM
050 15 57 1/2 20
075 25 95 3/4 25
100 50 189 1 32
150 100 379 11/2 50
200 200 757 2 63
300 300 1136 3 80
W= Wafer
(mounts between
flanges)
1= PVC
2= CPVC
3= Polypropylene
4= PVDF
X= 4-20 mA
(standard)
P= Frequency
Pulse
V= 0-5 Vdc
N= None
C= Class 1000 Cleaning
H= High Temperature
rated: 203 °F (95 °C)2
S= Stainless Steel Tag
3= 3-Pin Connector
N= None
1= Top mount LCD
2= Bottom mount LCD
3= Right mount LCD
4= Left mount LCD
1Multiple options may be selected
2High Temperature option ONLY availablewith CPVC and PVDF body materials
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
CLARK SOLUTIONS
Series RVL Vortex Flowmeter
SPECIFICATIONS
IN-LINE FLARE END
Medium: Liquids
Connection: Tube (flare-end), Requires two flare tubing

70oF 150
Max. Fluid Operating Temp./Press.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER RVLA-BCDEF
EXAMPLE: RVL050L-W4XN1
A
Size/Range
B
Body Style &
End
Connections
C
Body
Material
D
Output
E
Options1
F
Display
Size/Range Line Size
Symbol GPM LPM   Inches MM
050L 15 57 1/2 20
075L 25 95 3/4 25
100L 50 189 1 32
W= Wafer
(mounts between
flanges)
4= PVDF
X= 4-20 mA
(standard)
P= Frequency
Pulse
V= 0-5 Vdc
N= None
C= Class 1000 Cleaning
S= Stainless Steel Tag
3= 3-Pin Connector
N= None
1= Top mount LCD
2= Bottom mount LCD
3= Right mount LCD
4= Left mount LCD
1Multiple options may be selected
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060